2021 Quaker Classic Invitational
Hosted by University of Pennsylvania in Zoom Imao
Oct 23-24

Official Tabulation Summary

Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
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Fordham Lincoln Center A
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2021 Quaker Classic Invitational Tab Summary

18
The University of Texas at Austin A

22
Haverford College A

University of Florida A

32 A v. 16 11 v. 11 T1 v. 8 A v. 12 3 - 5 -0
University of Richmond A W W L L L w L L CS 0CSs PD
+18 +18 -5 -10 -2 +1 -3 -3 22.00 55.50 +14

Page of



2021 Quaker Classic Invitational Tab Summary

Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary

34 - 0
University of Richmond B OCS
+7 -23 -13 12 00 52.50 84

- 0
The University of Texas at Austin B OCS
-17 +21 15 50 70.00 +38

4 - 4 -0
Duquesne A W CS OCS PD
+7 +14 +14 13.50 64.50 +28
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2021 Quaker Classic Invitational Tab Summary

Team

11
27
29
10
26

School

Fordham Lincoln Center A
NYU B

Princeton A

Cornell B

NYU A

Honorable Mention

30
12
9

University of Florida A
Fordham Lincoln Center B
Cornell A

Outstanding Witnesses

Points

J3J3Jp>33pb

Name
20 Julia Filipkowski
20 Alexis Coletti
20 Jessica Ball
20 Reagan Brownell
20 Nora Sullivan
19 Tamal Pilla
19 Yicheng Yao

Outstanding Attorneys

Points

>>3P>3dp> 33

Name
20 Nathan Heastie
20 Jillian Updegraff
20 Molly Symmonds
20 Julia Fenn
20 Rachel Medina
19 Joseph Brennan
19 Ayslin Exum
19 Kaeden Cameron

Record

Outstanding Trial Teams

8 Wins (CS: 14, OCS: 81, PD: 104)

7 Wins (CS: 15, OCS: 64.5, PD: 78)
6.5 Wins (CS: 11.5, OCS: 77, PD: 34)
6 Wins (CS: 21, OCS: 70, PD: 56)

6 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 78, PD: 22)

6 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 70.5, PD: 61)
6 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 73.5, PD: 1)
6 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 73.5, PD: 25)

Team #
37
37
12

14
10

Team #
30
25
21

36
26
18

School

Duquesne A

Duquesne A

Fordham Lincoln Center B
Cornell A

American University A
SMU A

Cornell B

School

University of Florida A

Lafayette B

Hamilton College B

Colorado College A

Baylor University A

Johns Hopkins B

NYU A

The University of Texas at Austin A
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